Position

Human Resources Program
Mngr

Attendance Program
Coordinator

Attendance Program
Coordinator

Principal Personnel Analyst
Personnel Analyst II

Staff Asst

Sr Clerk - NR

Drug Testing Coordinator

Other Positions Held

Special District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

San Francisco Bay Area Rapid
Transit District

Department

Employee Services

Employee Services

Employee Services

Employee Services

Employee Services

Employee Services

Employee Services

Employee Services

Total Wages

$134,811

$122,536

$107,302

$82,767

$81,014

$74,764

$69,724

$12,659

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$49,528
$43,605
$30,625
$43,122
$42,918
$26,879

$35,957

$5,218



