Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Program Mngr		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Employee Services	\$134,811	\$49,528
Attendance Program Coordinator		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Employee Services	\$122,536	\$43,605
Attendance Program Coordinator		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Employee Services	\$107,302	\$30,625
Principal Personnel Analyst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Employee Services	\$82,767	\$43,122
Personnel Analyst II		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Employee Services	\$81,014	\$42,918
Staff Asst		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Employee Services	\$74,764	\$26,879
Sr Clerk - NR		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Employee Services	\$69,724	\$35,957
Drug Testing Coordinator		San Francisco Bay Area Rapid Transit District	Employee Services	\$12,659	\$5,218